O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

A ON -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dartaholics Oberland 2
Mandau Spickers
Botana Pitbulls
Saketeufel

07.12.2024

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2024

Teiln. Punkte
5 11
6 9
5 6
6 2

57
54
49
35

Spiele

33
54
41
73

Diff.

24

-38

LIGA B3

Satze

132 : 87
129 : 130
114 : 103
101 : 166

Bemerkung



